

Alimente

I.D.: 77557875

Data publicarii 17.01.23 Coduri CPV 39221123-5

Pretul estimativ: 1.122,16 RON - 1.122,16 RON

Descriere: PAHAR PLASTIC 200CC 100/SET SET 20.000 4.96 99.16 19% 18.84 2 CASTRAVETI IN OTET 6-9 CM 720ML FLORIN BUC 40.000 5.28 211.38 9% 19.02 3 OUA DE CONSUM CL M BUC 150.000 0.86 129.36 9% 11.64 4 DAWTONA SOS MILANEZ 360GR BUC 36.000 4.51 162.50 9% 14.63 5 MAZARE BORCAN 720GR UNG.FLORIN BUC 40.000 5.64 225.69 9% 20.31 6 CEAPA ALBA POL CAL I KG 20.000 4.79 95.82 9% 8.62 7 TELINA OLANDA CAL I KG 10.000 7.24 72.38 9% 6.51 8 PATRUNJEL RO CAL I KG 6.100 7.98 48.68 9% 4.38 9 MORCOVI HU CAL I KG 10.700 3.72 39.84 9% 3.59 10 ARDEI GRAS ROSU TR CAL I KG 2.600 14.37 37.37 9% 3.36